15/07/2022 14:00

Relatorio de participacao

Relatorio de participacao

Razao Social
BIDDEN COMERCIAL LTDA
CSM PRODUTOS QUIMICOS LTDA
DELFINI INDUSTRIA COMERCIO LTDA EPP
EXATTA BOMBAS LTDA
FLOPTECH COMERCIO DE EQUIPAMENTOS EIRELI ME
FREEDOM AUTOMAGCAO LTDA
LINECONTROL COMERCIO, IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO LTDA
SIPROLIMP - SIMIONATO PRODUTOS DE LIMPEZA

SUELY VALQUIRIA JAGHER E SILVA DOMAREDZKY

CPF/CNPJ
36181473000180
03337080000163
01061762000160
05319720000138
07756105000114
35733585000133
04196357000148
05340608000189

04916848000116

Email
atendimento@biddencomercial.com.br
comercial@csmpg.com.br
dellab@dellab.com.br
projetosl@exatta.ind.br
floptechme@gmail.com
financeiro@freedomautomacao.com
linecontrol@terra.com.br
siprolimp@gmail.com

sulparcom@gmail.com

Telefone

4141037690

4933308400

1633227020

4830352777

4830351210

4791238113

1140443418

4632261241

4132223952

SIM

SIM

7



